Model 8820A
8820A FEATURES
> One person operation -  small, compact,
lightweight, stows easily
> Easy towing with a 5 to 10 metre power boat
> Choice of power –120/240 VAC  line or 12 VDC
battery
> Operational depth: surface to 150 metres

MiniBAT Submersible Platform
8820A PRoduct Specifications
Ordering Guide
8820A MiniBAT with remote control
8820A-01 MiniBAT with Model XR-420 CTD +5 Data Logger
8820A-02 Turbidity sensor²
8820A-03 pH sensor²
8820A-04 Dissolved oxygen sensor²
8820A-05 Water sample pump
8820A-06 GPS position and depth receiver
8820A-07 Optical plankton counter²
8820A-08 Fluorometer²
8820A-09 Sound speed sensor²
8820A-10 Transmissometer²
8820A-11 Laptop computer
8820A-12 Reusable shipping container
8820A-14 Electric winch with 450m 7-conductor cable & slip
ring
8820A-99 System integration
² Note – indicated sensors are optionally user-specified
Copyright © 2002 Guildline Instruments Limited.  All rights reserved.  Subject to change without notice.
GUILDLINE IS DISTRIBUTED BY:
Guildline Instruments Limited
P.O. Box 99
21 Gilroy Street
Smiths Falls, Ontario Canada  K7A 4S9
Phone: (613) 283-3000
FAX: (613) 283-6082
Web: www.guildline.ca
Tow Body